
allegato 1/D 
 
 
 

 
SERVIZIO MENSA 

 TARIFFE DALL’ANNO SCOLASTICO 2023/2024  ( in 
vigore da gennaio 2024) 

PASTO SINGOLO 
 
 

FASCIA 
ISEE 

 
 
 
1 
 
 
2 
 
 
3 
 
 
4 
 
5 
 
6 
 
 
7 
 
 
8 
 
 
9 

 
da 

 
a 

€ 0,00 € 5.999,00

€ 6.000,00 € 9.999,00

€ 10.000,00 € 14.999,00

€ 15.000,00 € 19.999,00

€ 20.000,00 € 24.999,00

€ 25.000,00 € 29.999,00

€ 30.000,00 € 33.999,00

€ 34.000,00 € 39.999,00

€ 40.000,00 e oltre 
NON RESIDENTE 
NON DICHIARANTE 
 

 

costo di 1 
pasto 

costo annuo 
infanzia (gg 

190) 

costo 
annuo 

primaria 
(gg 174) 

 
€1.00 

 
€ 190 

 
€ 174 

 
€1,80 

 
 € 342 

 
€ 313,20 

 
€ 2,78 

 
€ 528,20 

 
€ 483,72 

 
 

€ 3,84 
 

€ 729,60 
 

€ 668,16 
 

 
€ 4,47 

 
€ 849,30 

 
€777,78 

 
€ 5.11 

 
€ 970,90 

 
€ 889,14 

 
 

€ 5.68 
 

€ 1079,20 
 

€ 988,32 
 

 
€ 5.99 

 
€ 1138,10 

 
 

 
€ 1042,26 

 
€ 6,89 

 
€ 1309,10 

 
€ 1198,86 

 


